
Team Points

1 Eva Persson 32
2 Sandra Persson 31
3 Josefine Ericsson 29
4 Astrid Lilja 26
5 Elin Schelander 22
6 Julia Pihelgas 19

7 Siri Berg 18
8 Nathalie Rosvall 2 13
9 Pernilla Hellström 12
10 Caroline Claesson 0
11 Nathalie Rosvall 1 0
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Team Points Total

1 Eva Persson 33 65
2 Sandra Persson 30 61
3 Josefine Ericsson 22 51
4 Astrid Lilja 25 51
5 Elin Schelander 18 40
6 Julia Pihelgas 18 37

7 Nathalie Rosvall 2 23 36
8 Siri Berg 15 33
9 Pernilla Hellström 17 29
10 Nathalie Rosvall 1 0 0
11 Caroline Claesson 0 0

Results Session 2 Results Session 2

Swedish Individuals 2012 Open
Lycke, 1. - 2. September 2012

GamesPro v3.4 page 2 of 3 Created: 2.9.2012



Team Points Total

1 Eva Persson 30 95
2 Sandra Persson 26 87
3 Josefine Ericsson 27 78
4 Astrid Lilja 22 73
5 Siri Berg 23 56
6 Julia Pihelgas 19 56

7 Nathalie Rosvall 2 19 55
8 Elin Schelander 14 54
9 Pernilla Hellström 23 52
10 Caroline Claesson 0 0
11 Nathalie Rosvall 1 0 0
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